
Juniors Seniors
8:15-9:00 Registration Registration

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00 Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo) Hip Hop w/ Charles

10:00-11:00 Tap w/ Linsey Improvisation w/ Kyle

11:00-12:00 Contemporary w/ Kyle Musical Theatre w/ Linsey

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00 Hip Hop w/ Charles Contemporary w/ Liz

2:00-3:00 Improvisation w/ Kyle Tap w/ Linsey

3:00-4:00 Musical Theatre w/ Linsey Jazz w/ Charles

4:00-4:45 Review Audition Combo Learn Audition Combo

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:00

Columbia, SC  October 20, 2019
Columbia Metropolitan Convention Center

1101 Lincoln Street, Columbia SC 29201

Faculty:  Kyle Shukis, Liz Borom, Linsey O'Neal, Charles Smith

Lunch Break

Audition

Petites
Registration

Warm Up w/ Kyle

Jazz w/ Kyle

Contemporary w/ Liz

Awards Presentation

For Faculty Bios - go to www.DancePlatinum.com

Click on the Rules Tab to download the "PDE Faculty Flyer"

Awards Presentation

8:15-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:00

Break

Hip Hop w/ Charles

Audition

Warm Up in Senior Room w/ Liz



8:15-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:00

Contemporary w/ Liz

Break

Hip Hop w/ Charles

Audition (Jazz combo w/ Liz)

Awards Presentation

PETITE ROOM

Registration

Warm Up w/ Kyle

Jazz w/ Kyle



8:15-9:00

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:00

Musical Theatre w/ Linsey

Review Audition Combo

Audition

Awards Presentation

Tap w/ Linsey

Contemporary w/ Kyle

Lunch Break

Hip Hop w/ Charles

Improvisation w/ Kyle

JUNIOR ROOM

Registration

Warm Up in Senior Room w/ Liz

Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo)



8:15-9:00

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:00

Learn Audition Combo

Audition

Awards Presentation

Musical Theatre w/ Linsey

Lunch Break

Contemporary w/ Liz

Tap w/ Linsey

Jazz w/ Charles

SENIOR ROOM

Registration

Warm Up in Senior Room w/ Liz

Hip Hop w/ Charles

Improvisation w/ Kyle


