

Columbia, SC October 20, 2019

Columbia Metropolitan Convention Center 1101 Lincoln Street, Columbia SC 29201

Faculty: Kyle Shukis, Liz Borom, Linsey O'Neal, Charles Smith

Petites		
8:15-9:00	Registration	
9:00-9:15	Warm Up w/ Kyle	
9:15-10:00	Jazz w/ Kyle	
10:00-10:45	Contemporary w/ Liz	
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-11:45	Hip Hop w/ Charles	
11:45-12:30	Audition	
12:30-1:00	Awards Presentation	

	Juniors	Seniors
8:15-9:00	Registration	Registration
8:45-9:00	Warm Up in Senior	Room w/ Liz
9:00-10:00	Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo)	Hip Hop w/ Charles
10:00-11:00	Tap w/ Linsey	Improvisation w/ Kyle
11:00-12:00	Contemporary w/ Kyle	Musical Theatre w/ Linsey
12:00-1:00	Lunch Bre	ak
1:00-2:00	Hip Hop w/ Charles	Contemporary w/ Liz
2:00-3:00	Improvisation w/ Kyle	Tap w/ Linsey
3:00-4:00	Musical Theatre w/ Linsey	Jazz w/ Charles
4:00-4:45	Review Audition Combo	Learn Audition Combo
4:45-5:30	Audition	
5:30-6:00	Awards Presentation	

For Faculty Bios - go to www.DancePlatinum.com Click on the Rules Tab to download the "PDE Faculty Flyer"



PETITE ROOM

8:15-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:15	Warm Up w/ Kyle
9:15-10:00	Jazz w/ Kyle
10:00-10:45	Contemporary w/ Liz
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-11:45	Hip Hop w/ Charles
11:45-12:30	Audition (Jazz combo w/ Liz)
12:30-1:00	Awards Presentation



JUNIOR ROOM

8:15-9:00	Registration
8:45-9:00	Warm Up in Senior Room w/ Liz
9:00-10:00	Jazz w/ Liz (Audition Combo)
10:00-11:00	Tap w/ Linsey
11:00-12:00	Contemporary w/ Kyle
12:00-1:00	Lunch Break
1:00-2:00	Hip Hop w/ Charles
2:00-3:00	Improvisation w/ Kyle
3:00-4:00	Musical Theatre w/ Linsey
4:00-4:45	Review Audition Combo
4:45-5:30	Audition
5:30-6:00	Awards Presentation



SENIOR ROOM

8:15-9:00	Registration
8:45-9:00	Warm Up in Senior Room w/ Liz
9:00-10:00	Hip Hop w/ Charles
10:00-11:00	Improvisation w/ Kyle
11:00-12:00	Musical Theatre w/ Linsey
12:00-1:00	Lunch Break
1:00-2:00	Contemporary w/ Liz
2:00-3:00	Tap w/ Linsey
3:00-4:00	Jazz w/ Charles
4:00-4:45	Learn Audition Combo
4:45-5:30	Audition
5:30-6:00	Awards Presentation